

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.3287 OF 2021

Dr Vasif Tausifuddin Ahmed, Pusad, Dist. Yavatmal and ors.

-vs-

The State of Maharashtra, Thr. Its Secretary, Technical Education Dept. Mantralaya, Mumbai
and ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND G. A. SANAP, JJ.

DATE : February 21, 2022

Not to be placed before the bench of which
A. S. Chandurkar, J., is a member.

(G. A. Sanap, J.)

(A. S. Chandurkar, J.)