



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.3287/2021

Dr. Vasif and others V The state of Maharashtra and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mrs. Gauri Venkatraman, Adv for petitioners.
Mr. F.T. Mirza, Adv for resp. nos. 5 and 6.
Mr. N.P. Lambat, Adv for resp. no.3.
Mr. J.B. Kasat, Adv for res,p no.4.
AGP for resp. nos. 1 and 2.

CORAM : AVINASH G GHAROTE &
URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, JJ.

DATE : 13-09-2023

List the matter on 04-10-2023, by which time,
we expect the Management to come out with a plan to pay
the arrears as per the order dated 10-7-2023.

JUDGE

JUDGE